
Summary Results Report
20230506_Colorado County Municipal Election
May 06, 2023

Statistics
Election Day Precincts Reporting

Precincts Complete

Precincts Partially Reported

Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting

Registered Voters - Total

Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

Election Summary -05/10/2023 4:02 PM

TOTAL Absentee

12 of 12

O of 12

12 of 12

12 of 12

1,102

5

0.00%

12

46

Early
Voting

12

577

4

Election
Day

12

12

479
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Colorado County
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May 06, 2023

Board of Trustees - Position #6 Rice Consolidated
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee

Chriss Schiurring

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

Summary Results Report
20230506_Colorado County Municipal Election

Board of Trustees - Place #1 Weimar

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Colorado County

407

407

121

528

70f7

Board of Trustees - Position #7 Rice Consolidated

6

6

4

10

Vote For 1

Sandra Dee Flowers

Jenny Rodgers

Alexandra Schilling

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

Prepincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Leah Newby

Jim Sanders

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

Board of Trustees Columbus
Vote For 2

Michele Eden

Roman Footnick

Robert Russell

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

Election Summary -05/10/2023 4:02 PM

TOTAL

146

321

47

514

14

528

TOTAL

69

176

245

2

247

20f2

TOTAL

165

141

186

492

162

654

100f10

Absentee

5

2

3

10

10

Absentee

5

7

12

12

Absentee

13

4

17

34

14

48

Early
Voting

183

183

47

230

Early
Voting

56

142

26

224

6

230

Early
Voting

39

97

136

137

Early
Voting

110

89

120

319

101

420

Election
Day

218

218

70

288

Election
Day

85

177

18

280

8

288

Election
Day

25

72

97

1

98

Election
Day

42

48

49

139

47

186
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Vote For 3

Rene Cooper

Jim Wood

GayeLynn Thomas

Chris D. Parker

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

Vote For I

Brian Christen

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

Election summary -05/10/2023 4:02 PM

Summary Results Report
20230506_Colorado County Municipal Election
May 06, 2023

Alderman(s) Eagle Lake

Board of Trustees - Place #2 Weimar

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Colorado County

TOTAL

132

179

118

136

565

275

840

I ofl

TOTAL

199

199

48

247

2 of 2

Absentee

2

7

4

2

15

9

24

Absentee

9

9

3

12

Early
Voting

62

93

71

72

298

110

408

Early
Voting

102

102

35

137

Election
Day

68

79

43

62

252

156

408

Election
Day

88

88

10

98
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May 06, 2023

Precinct 1 01
Statistics
Registered Voters - Total

Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

Vote For I

Chriss Schiurring

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Vote For 1

Sandra Dee Flowers

Jenny Rodgers

Alexandra Schilling

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Vote For 1

Leah Newby

Jim Sanders

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Summary Results Report
20230506_Colorado County Municipal Election

Board of Trustees - Place #1 Weimar

TOTAL

128

0.00%

Absentee

6

Board of Trustees - Position #6 Rice Consolidated

TOTAL Absentee

1

Early
Voting

84

1

Early
Voting

1

Board of Trustees - Position #7 Rice Consolidated

Board of Trustees Columbus
Vote For 2

Michele Eden

Roman Footnick

Robert Russell

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Precinct Summary - 05/10/2023 4:11 PM

TOTAL

1

TOTAL

4

4

TOTAL

59

61

63

183

63

Absentee

Absentee

2

2

Absentee

3

2

6

2

Early
Voting

1

Early
Voting

2

2

Early
Voting

34

42

44

120

42

Election
Day

38

Election
Day

Election
Day

Election
Day

0

Election
Day

22

18

17

57

19
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Report generated with Electionware Copyright 0 2007-2020



May 06, 2023

Precinct 101

Vote For 1

Brian Christen

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Summary Results Report
20230506_Colorado County Municipal Election

Board of Trustees - Place #2 Weimar

TOTAL

4

4

Absentee

2

2

Early
Voting

2

2

Election
Day

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Colorado County

2 of 13Precinct Summary - 05/10/2023 4:11 PM
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Summary Results Report
20230506_Colorado County Municipal Election
May 06, 2023

Precinct 102
Statistics
Registered Voters - Total

Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

Vote For I

Chriss Schiurring

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Vote For 1

Sandra Dee Flowers

Jenny Rodgers

Alexandra Schilliog

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

TOTAL

20

2

0.00%

Absentee

Board of Trustees - Position #6 Rice Consolidated

TOTAL Absentee

7

7

3

Board of Trustees - Position #7 Rice Consolidated

TOTAL

5

5

10

TOTAL

3

7

11

9

Absentee

Absentee

Early
Voting

11

2

Early
Voting

4

4

2

Early
Voting

3

3

6

Early
Voting

3

4

6

Election
Day

9

Election
Day
3

3

Election
Day

2

2

0

4

Election
Day

2

4

7

3

Board of Trustees Columbus
Vote For 2

Michele Eden

Roman Footnick

Robert Russell

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Precinct Summary -05/10/2023 4:11 PM
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Summary Results Report
20230506_Colorado County Municipal Election
May 06, 2023

Precinct 103
Statistics
Registered Voters - Total

Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

Vote For I

Chriss Schiurring

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Vote For I

Sandra Dee Flowers

Jenny Rodgers

Alexandra Schilling

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

TOTAL

124

0.00%

Absentee

1

Board of Trustees - Position #6 Rice Consolidated

TOTAL Absentee

119

119

5

1

Board of Trustees - Position #7 Rice Consolidated

TOTAL Absentee

Early
Voting

33

Early
Voting

33

33

Early
Voting

31

32

1

Election
Day

90

Election
Day

85

85

5

Election
Day
2

3

89

4

115

3

122

2

4,

1

1

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Colorado County

4 of 13Precinct Summary- 05/10/2023 4:11 PM
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May 06, 2023

Precinct 201
Statistics
Registered Voters - Total

Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

Vote For 1

Leah Newby

Jim Sanders

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Board of Trustees Columbus
Vote For 2

Michele Eden

Roman Footnick

Robert Russell

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Vote For I

Brian Christen

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Precinct Summary -05/10/2023 4:11 PM

Summary Results Report
20230506_Colorado County Municipal Election

Board of Trustees - Place #1 Weimar

Board of Trustees - Place #2 Weimar

TOTAL

245

0.00%

TOTAL

65

176

241

2

TOTAL

2

2

2

Absentee

10

Early
Voting

137

TOTAL

195

195

48

Absentee

3

7

10

Absentee

Absentee

7

7

3

Early
Voting

37

97

134

Early
Voting

2

2

2

Early
Voting

100

100

35

Election
Day

98

1

Election
Day

25

72

97

Election
Day

Election
Day

88

88

10

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Colorado County
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Summary Results Report
20230506_Colorado County Municipal Election
May 06, 2023

Precinct 202
Statistics
Registered Voters - Total

Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast- Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

Vdte For 1

Chriss Schiurring

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Vote For I

Sandra Dee Flowers

Jenny Rodgers

Alexandra Schilling

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

TOTAL

24

0.00%

Absentee

•Board of Trustees - Position #6 Rice Consolidated

TOTAL Absentee

22

22

2

0

Board of Trustees - Position #7 Rice Consolidated

TOTAL

21

2

23

1

TOTAL

Absentee

Absentee

Early
Voting

10

Early
Voting

10

10

Early
Voting

7

2

9

Early
Voting

Election
Day

Election
Day
12

12

2

Election
Day

14

14

Election
Day

Board of Trustees Columbus
Vote For 2

Michele Eden

Roman Footnick

Robert Russell

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Colorado County
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Report generated with Electionware Copyright 0 2007-2020



Summary Results Report
20230506_Colorado County Municipal Election
May 06, 2023

Precinct 302
Statistics
Registered Voters - Total

Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

Board of Trustees Columbus
Vote For 2

Michele Eden

Roman Footnick

Robert Russell

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Precinct Summary - 05/10/2023 4:11 PM

TOTAL

35

0.00%

TOTAL

21

8

25

54

16

Absentee

9

Absentee

5

7

13

5

Early
Voting

21

Early
Voting

13

6

13

32

10

Election
Day

5

Election
Day
3

5

9

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Colorado County
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Summary Results Report
20230506_Colorado County Municipal Election
May 06, 2023

Precinct 303
Statistics
Registered Voters - Total

Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

Board of Trustees Columbus
Vote For 2

Michele Eden

Roman Footnick

Robert Russell

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Precinct summary -05/10/2023 4:11 PM

TOTAL

22

0.00%

TOTAL

15

9

12

36

8

Absentee

4

Absentee

2

2

2

6

2

Early
Voting

17

Early
Voting

13

6

9

28

6

Election
Day

Election
Day

2

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Colorado County
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Summary Results Report
20230506_Colorado County Municipal Election
May 06, 2023

Precinct 304
Statistics
Registered Voters - Total

Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

Board of Trustees Columbus
Vote For 2

Michele Eden

Roman Footnick

Robert Russell

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Precinct Summary -05/10/2023 4:11 PM

TOTAL

28

0.00%

TOTAL

19

7

26

52

4

Absentee

2

Absentee

2

o
2

4

Early
Voting

16

Early
Voting

12

2

15

29

3

Election
Day

10

Election
Day
5

5

9

19

OFFICIAL RESULTS
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Summary Results Report
20230506_Colorado County Municipal Election
May 06, 2023

Precinct 305
Statistics
Registered Voters - Total

Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

Board of Trustees Columbus
Vote For 2

Michele Eden

Roman Footnick

Robert Russell

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Precinct Summary - 05/10/2023 4:11 PM

TOTAL

90

0.00%

TOTAL

40

45

45

130

50

Absentee

4

Absentee

3

4

4

Early
Voting

56

Early
Voting

28

26

31

85

27

Election
Day

30

Election
Day

11

19

11
41

19

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Colorado County
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Summary Results Report
20230506_Colorado County Municipal Election
May 06, 2023

Precinct 402
Statistics
Registered Voters - Total

Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

Vote For I

Chriss Schiurring

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Vote For I

Sandra Dee Flowers

Jenny Rodgers

Alexandra Schilling

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

TOTAL

365

0.00%

Absentee

8

Board of Trustees - Position #6 Rice Consolidated

TOTAL Absentee

252

252

109

4

4

4

Board of Trustees - Position #7 Rice Consolidated

Board of Trustees Columbus
Vote For 2

Michele Eden

Roman Footnick

Robert Russell

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Alderman(s) Eagle Lake
Vote For 3

Rene Cooper

Jim Wood

GayeLynn Thomas

Chris D. Parker

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Precinct Summary -05/10/2023 4:11 PM

TOTAL

130

180

40

350

11

TOTAL

4

3

7

TOTAL

132

179

118

136

565

-o
275

Absentee

3

2

3

8

Absentee

Absentee

2

7

4

2

15

9

Early
Voting

183

Early
Voting

134

134

45

Early
Voting

52

101

22

175

4

Early
Voting

4

3

7

1

Early
Voting

62

93

71

72

298

110

Election
Day

174

Election
Day

114

114

60

Election
Day

75

15

167

7

Election
Day

Election
Day
68

79

43

62

252

156
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Summary Results Report
20230506_Colorado County Municipal Election
May 06, 2023

Precinct 201 RCISD
Statistics
Registered Voters - Total

Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast- Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

Vote For 1

Chriss Schiurring

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

TOTAL

0.00%

Absentee

Board of Trustees - Position #6 Rice Consolidated

TOTAL Absentee

Board of Trustees - Position #7 Rice Consolidated
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee

Sandra Dee Flowers

Jenpy Rodgers

Alexandra Schilling

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Precinct -05/10/2023 4:11 PM
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Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Election
Day

Election
Day

Election
Day
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